
Cambridge C1 course | Dr. Mirarchi

Mondays 11:00-14:00

Thursdays 14:00-16:00

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 10th March 2025

End date: 15th May 2025
Recommended exam date:

Course delivery: 100% face to face

Teams Code: TBD

Classroom: Mondays Aula 1; Thursdays M9

Cambridge C1 Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME Day Date n° of hours

1 CIRILLO MARIANNA Monday 10 march 2025 3 11:00-14:00
2 CINGOLANI FRANCESCO Thursday 13/03/25 2 14:00-16:00
3 SAVIANO RITA Monday 17/03/25 3 11:00-14:00
4 SEPE ALESSANDRA Thursday 20/03/25 2 14:00-16:00
5 PINELLI SAMUELE Monday 24/03/25 3 11:00-14:00

6 NATULLO CLAUDIA Thursday 27/03/25 2 14:00-16:00
7 STEFANELLI MARTINA Monday 31/03/25 3 11:00-14:00
8 CAMERLINGO RAFFAELE LUIGI Thursday 03/04/25 2 14:00-16:00
9 GODORECCI FRANCESCA Monday 07/04/25 3 11:00-14:00

10 MARTINO ANGELA Thursday 10/04/25 2 14:00-16:00
11 GRIECO LUCA Monday 14/04/25 3 11:00-14:00
12 PAOLONE KRISTIAN Monday 28/04/25 2 11:00-13:00
13 ESPOSITO SARA Monday 05/05/25 3 11:00-14:00
14 D'ARCO GERARDO Thursday 08/05/25 2 14:00-16:00
15 TIROLO SILVIO Monday 12/05/25 3 11:00-14:00
16 ANTONILLI MARIA LUIGIA Thursday 15/05/25 2 14:00-16:00
17 SAVA FABRIZIO

18 GUERCIA MARCO 40

19 MANUZIO DANIELE

20 SILVESTRO ETTORE

21 GALANO MARIAUGUSTA

22 CINGOLANI FRANCESCO

23 CATANESE VALERIA

24 MORGHEN ANDREA

25 FINIZIO ALESSIA 

26 VAIA GIUSEPPE

Days and times:

TOT


